:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10272128

Oct 28, 2024 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 321,004 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 678865 - 0.019434155 ETH®
48.32 USD

2 678866 - 0.019376089 ETH®
48.17 USD

3 678872 - 0.019018765 ETH®
47.29 USD

4 678873 - 0.019070884 ETH®
47.42 USD

S 678879 - 0.019221232 ETH®
47.79 USD

6 678880 - 0.019245570 ETH®
47.85 USD

7 678881 - 0.019341767 ETH®
48.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10272128
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/321004
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678865
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678866
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678872
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678873
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678879
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678880
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678881

B
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=

Validator Id

678882

678883

678884

678885

678886

678887

678890

678891

678892

Validator Id

1183317

Amount

- 0.019245758
47.85 USD

- 0.019318006
48.03 USD

- 0.019227990
47.81 USD

- 0.019259707
47.88 USD

- 0.019332916
48.07 USD

- 0.019275873
47.93 USD

- 0.019405057
48.25 USD

- 0.019402938
48.24 USD

- 0.018402035
45.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.046130511
114.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678882
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678883
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678884
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678885
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678886
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678887
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678890
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678891
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/678892
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1183317

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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